
Euro SX Supercross - Time Practice Gr B

Laptimes

Lap LaptimeTimestamp LaptimeLap LaptimeLapTimestamp Timestamp

1 - 941 - PELLEGRINI A. - Honda

40.0501 10:30:57.444

33.2662 10:31:30.710

44.1863 10:32:14.896

37.2254 10:32:52.121

32.3965 10:33:24.517

49.6766 10:34:14.193

34.7897 10:34:48.982

32.2058 10:35:21.187

48.5079 10:36:09.694

32.04110 10:36:41.735

45.40711 10:37:27.142

37.43512 10:38:04.577

2 - 48 - MARTIN C. - Honda

34.6271 10:30:54.714

33.4772 10:31:28.191

32.9473 10:32:01.138

01:20.4484 10:33:21.586

32.6625 10:33:54.248

47.4206 10:34:41.668

32.5857 10:35:14.253

02:41.8058 10:37:56.058

3 - 29 - ROUIS A. - Honda

35.7541 10:30:58.745

36.4092 10:31:35.154

33.4243 10:32:08.578

33.4794 10:32:42.057

48.5405 10:33:30.597

32.8716 10:34:03.468

47.7187 10:34:51.186

33.2368 10:35:24.422

01:13.7349 10:36:38.156

32.96310 10:37:11.119

54.93811 10:38:06.057

4 - 651 - WALKER K. - Suzuki

34.4471 10:31:01.654

34.2162 10:31:35.870

51.8383 10:32:27.708

33.7984 10:33:01.506

33.6615 10:33:35.167

01:00.7226 10:34:35.889

35.3837 10:35:11.272

47.7208 10:35:58.992

32.8819 10:36:31.873

33.44610 10:37:05.319

51.73711 10:37:57.056

5 - 36 - BONINI M. - Kawasaki

42.6211 10:31:04.387

33.3642 10:31:37.751

45.1493 10:32:22.900

33.7264 10:32:56.626

49.4985 10:33:46.124

33.4856 10:34:19.609

59.1807 10:35:18.789

32.9138 10:35:51.702

57.8729 10:36:49.574

33.05110 10:37:22.625

01:01.48911 10:38:24.114

6 - 153 - MADDII M. - KTM

34.7501 10:30:59.306

51.7222 10:31:51.028

34.1353 10:32:25.163

49.1184 10:33:14.281

33.8755 10:33:48.156

46.4076 10:34:34.563

35.5147 10:35:10.077

45.8848 10:35:55.961

33.8029 10:36:29.763

01:05.50810 10:37:35.271

42.64511 10:38:17.916

7 - 23 - TESTELLA A. - Honda

36.5111 10:31:05.498

36.2532 10:31:41.751

47.4393 10:32:29.190

35.7944 10:33:04.984

42.0865 10:33:47.070

35.8106 10:34:22.880

35.9397 10:34:58.819

35.7538 10:35:34.572

48.4669 10:36:23.038

35.67210 10:36:58.710

49.21211 10:37:47.922

8 - 886 - GAUTRONET P. - Suzuki

35.8981 10:31:07.484

37.0722 10:31:44.556

55.1803 10:32:39.736

36.2364 10:33:15.972

01:02.6975 10:34:18.669

36.0816 10:34:54.750

01:09.4527 10:36:04.202

37.1188 10:36:41.320

50.2069 10:37:31.526

36.62910 10:38:08.155

Fastest lap: 32.041 
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Laptimes

Lap LaptimeTimestamp LaptimeLap LaptimeLapTimestamp Timestamp

9 - 244 - MARZETTI F. - Honda

37.3361 10:31:09.942

44.3932 10:31:54.335

37.0043 10:32:31.339

37.2914 10:33:08.630

58.0785 10:34:06.708

36.8906 10:34:43.598

56.7607 10:35:40.358

36.5558 10:36:16.913

56.6559 10:37:13.568

37.28210 10:37:50.850

10 - 432 - MESSINA A. - Yamaha

40.8741 10:31:16.659

43.3622 10:32:00.021

54.6663 10:32:54.687

39.9584 10:33:34.645

53.8445 10:34:28.489

42.0486 10:35:10.537

01:03.0777 10:36:13.614

41.1508 10:36:54.764

41.5149 10:37:36.278

52.20610 10:38:28.484

Fastest lap: 32.041 
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